## **ARKANSAS SENATE**

## 85th General Assembly - First Extraordinary Session, 2006 Amendment Form

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 5

## Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 5.

Amend Senate Bill No. 5 as originally introduced:

Page 1, delete line 5 and substitute "By: Education Committee - Senate"

AND

Add Representative Pickett as a House co-sponsor of the bill

AND

Page 5, line 9, delete "(A)(1)(A)" and substitute "(a)(1)(A)"

AND

Page 5, line 22, delete "<u>Camden Fairview</u>" and substitute "<u>Camden-Fairview</u>"

AND

Page 5, line 31, delete "Dequeen" and substitute "DeQueen"

AND

Page 6, line 1, delete "Emerson-taylor" and substitute "Emerson-Taylor"

AND

Page 6, line 14, delete "<u>Helena/ West Helena</u>" and substitute "<u>Helena/West Helena</u>"

AND

Page 7, line 27, delete "Dist." and substitute "District"

AND



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and \_ By: Senator Argue SFI/SFI - 04-03-2006 12:49 SFI360 Page 10, line 31, delete "(B)" and substitute "(A)"

The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and **By: Senator Argue** SFI/SFI - 04-03-2006 12:49 SFI360 Secretary